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Name

Pascal Schweiger
Antonios Antonoudis
Marko Simic
Jirgen Dettling
Jorg Bockle
Andreas Deck
Raimund Riffel
Michael Heuer
Nedo llic

Lars Scheuble
Wolfgang Burghardt
Jurica Jucic
Matthias Steinmann
Patrik Grin

Michael Niedenfuhr
Walter Schuller
Jonas Hdorrner
Daniel Miller
Christian Rosche
Johann Geissler
Marcus Zimny

Leon Gleim

Zoran Ugren

Uwe Gauder

Pascal-Leon Steinmann

Eduard Schopf
Dominik Schénlaub
Manfred Matthias
Markus Lauinger
Michael Mengel
Marcus Huber
Christian Prehn
Dennis Miinz
Berislav Sakota
Walter Schmidt
Stipe Mamic

Club

SK Hochstetten

SKV Eggenstein

SKC Croatia Karlsruhe
ESG Frankonia Karlsruhe
SG Ettlingen

ESG Frankonia Karlsruhe
SSC Karlsruhe

SKC Fortuna Karlsruhe
SSC Karlsruhe

ESG Frankonia Karlsruhe
ESG Frankonia Karlsruhe
SKC Croatia Karlsruhe
SKV Eggenstein

SG Ettlingen

SKV Eggenstein

SKC Fortuna Karlsruhe
ESG Frankonia Karlsruhe
SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe
SG Ettlingen

SKC Fortuna Karlsruhe
SKV Eggenstein

SKC Hugsweier

SK Hochstetten

SKV Eggenstein

SKV Eggenstein

SKC Hugsweier

SKC Fortuna Karlsruhe
SK Hochstetten

SG Ettlingen

SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe
SSC Karlsruhe

SSC Karlsruhe

SKC Fortuna Karlsruhe
1. HKO Young Stars K'he
SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe
SKC Croatia Karlsruhe

2 3 4

TN 00 b

~N O N

10

10

(o]

P NWOoN

B wowoo 3 O ~N P O W

© 01 N ©

Er~NoOo~Np PR

g © o ©

Spielercup Bezirksliga Manner, 2017/18
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Bezirk 1 im BKBV

Punkte
168
166
156
145
145
143
141
141
138
133
130
129
129
127
123
122
120
119
119
117
117
115
114
107
106
104
104
103
101
100

99
99
96
91
90
86

Bronze
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

At

Uwe Weil

Zdenko Elinger
Philipp Vogt
Pascal Ochs
Stjapan Grigic
Michael Gillich
Mirko Jurcevic
Jukic Zdravko
Thomas Lentz
Harald Oehler
Sebastian Schmidt
Wolfgang Nees
Jirgen Buhler
Dennis Rieger
Adam Wolf

David Rein

Sven Freitag
Matthias Stengler
Ante Poljak
Dominik Bartel
Tomislav Jurcevic
Mirza Vrbanjac
Andreas Bohse
Volker Hélscher
Bruno Smoljanovic
Thomas Wroblewski
Paul Ladwig
Georg Schwan
Dragan Dobrijevic
Hans Jorg Landes
Dragutin Horvat
Ivan Gluhak
Torben Wild

Josip Kaplar
Theo Glnzle
Marco Walde
Josip Josipovic

SK Hochstetten

1. HKO Young Stars K'he
SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe
SG Ettlingen

1. HKO Young Stars K'he
SKC Hugsweier

SKC Croatia Karlsruhe
SKC Croatia Karlsruhe
SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe
SKC Hugsweier

SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe
ESG Frankonia Karlsruhe
SKV Eggenstein

1. HKO Young Stars K'he
SK Hochstetten

SG Ettlingen

1. HKO Young Stars K'he
SK Hochstetten

1. HKO Young Stars K'he
SKC Hugsweier

SKC Croatia Karlsruhe
SK Hochstetten

SG Ettlingen

1. HKO Young Stars K'he
SKC Croatia Karlsruhe
SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe
ESG Frankonia Karlsruhe
SKC Hugsweier

SSC Karlsruhe

SKC Fortuna Karlsruhe
SKC Fortuna Karlsruhe
1. HKO Young Stars K'he
SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe
SKC Croatia Karlsruhe
SKC Hugsweier

SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe
SKC Croatia Karlsruhe
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- 8
4 9
12 9
2 1
2 9
11 5
8 7
6 2
- 8

3
1 1
10 4
1 8
2 1
12 6
5
9 3
5 -
9 -
3 4
- 2
5 4
3 6
2 2
- 4
6 -
11 12
1 -
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86
84
83
83
83
82
81
80
80
80
80
72
71
70
67
67
65
65
62
61
61
58
58
56
54
53
53
52
51
44
41
85
35
32
30
30
24
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74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

At

Dieter Ockert
Andreas Ziesenis
Markus Mayer
Roland Roller
Siegmund Kull
Todor Talevski
Klaus Kiibel

Karl Hosch

Ernst Wieliczko
Rainer Bolduan
Klaus Pfettscher
Mike Schmidt
Marco Steinke
Roland Grin
Michael Schénborn
Andreas Wolf
Florian Schmid
Karl-Heinz Braun
Timo Mutschler
Gunter Schénlaub
Denis Wiegand
Ulrich L&ngin
Marko Mikic

Samir Pemrik
Herbert Spothelfer
Hans Dieter Braun
Markus Quintus
Kevin Graser
Werner Borel
Albert Tiedemann
Nico Schénborn
Alexander Springer
Andreas Kota
Gerhard Dietrich
Hans Dettling
Wilfried Lauterbach
Michael Schweiger

SG Ettlingen

SKC Hugsweier

1. HKO Young Stars K'he
SKC Hugsweier

SG Ettlingen

1. HKO Young Stars K'he
SG Ettlingen

SSC Karlsruhe

SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe
SSC Karlsruhe

SSC Karlsruhe

1. HKO Young Stars K'he
SG Ettlingen

SG Ettlingen

SSC Karlsruhe

SG Ettlingen

SKC Hugsweier

SKC Hugsweier

SKC Hugsweier

SKC Fortuna Karlsruhe
SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe
SKC Hugsweier

1. HKO Young Stars K'he
1. HKO Young Stars K'he
SKC Hugsweier

SSC Karlsruhe

SKV Eggenstein

SKC Hugsweier

SK Hochstetten

SK Hochstetten

SSC Karlsruhe

1. HKO Young Stars K'he
1. HKO Young Stars K'he
SSC Karlsruhe

ESG Frankonia Karlsruhe
SG Ettlingen

SK Hochstetten

12

11
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Bezirk 1 im BKBV

\‘ Spielercup Bezirksliga Manner, 2017/18

111 Rudolf Kota 1. HKO Young StarsKhe 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - 0 0 0 2
112 Stefan Barthel ESG Frankonia Karlsruhe - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - 0 0 0 2
113 Daniel Jaul’ 1. HKO Young StarsKhe - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 2
114 Jozo Simunic 1. HKO Young StarsK'he - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - 0 0 0 2
115 Christopher Funer 1. HKO Young Stars Khe - - - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 2
116 Franjo Spajic 1. HKO Young Stars Khe - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 0 0 0 2
117 Andre Berger SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe R T 0 0 0 1
118 Frank Kriiger 1. HKO Young Stars Khe - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - .- - 0 0 0 1
119 Franz Ruck SSC Karlsruhe 1 - - - - - - - - - - e e e e e e e e 0 0 0 1
120 Gottfried Hurst SKC Fidelio 49 Karlsruhe L T R T T 0 0 0 1
121 Martin Fischer SSC Karlsruhe N R T S S T 0 0 0 1
122 Andreas Diirr SK Hochstetten 1 - - - - - - - - - - - e e e e e 0 0 0 1
123 Martin Tomesch SSC Karlsruhe L T S 0 0 0 1
124 Marko Rotim SKC Croatia Karlsruhe L T A T S 0 0 0 1
125 Dimitrios Antonoudis SKV Eggenstein T T T 0 0 0 1
126 SKC Hugsweier L A T T 0 0 0 1
127 Heinrich Schottenhaml SK Hochstetten L Tt R T 0 0 0 1
128 Marcus Albrecht 1. HKO Young Stars Khe - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - 0 0 0 1
129 Marko Gasparac 1. HKO Young Stars K'he - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ..o 0 0 0 1
130 Karl Swoboda SSC Karlsruhe T T S 0 0 0 1



